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Hearings schedule: Proposed Waikato Regional Coastal Plan 

Date Topic Appearances 

WEEK ONE 

Mon 17 February  WRC opening statement – high level overview of 

submissions and key matters, how the plan fits together, and 

process taken 

 WRC opening legal submissions 

 Overview presentation of each topic by section 42A authors, 

including any matters agreed at expert conferencing, 

matters outstanding 

 

Note: all submitters are invited to attend to understand the 

current position of the Council (by its legal counsel) and the 

opinions of the experts for the Council.    

 WRC (all day) 

Tue 18 February  General and whole of plan, Part 1 – Introduction and 

general, Definitions, IM - Integrated management 

 Submitters 

Wed 19 February  General and whole of plan, Part 1 – Introduction and 

general, Definitions, IM - Integrated management 

 Submitters 

WEEK TWO 

Tue 25 February 

and 

Wed 26 February 

 HH - Historic heritage, SASM - Sites and areas of significance 

to Māori 

 AIR - Discharges to Air 

 NOISE - Noise and Vibration 

 MO – Moorings 

 PA - Public access 

 SB - Surf breaks 

 NATC - Natural character, NFL - Natural features and 

landscapes 

 BIO - Biosecurity  

 Submitters  

Thu 27 February Overflow day for above topics (ONLY if required)  Submitters 

WEEK THREE  

Tue 4 March and 

Wed 5 March 

 EI - Energy and infrastructure 

 NH - Natural hazards 

 WAQ - Water quality, WD - Discharges to water, WT - Water 

takes, dam and divert 

 Submitters 

Thu 6 March Overflow day for above topics (ONLY if required)  Submitters 

WEEK FOUR – BREAK 

WEEK FIVE 

Tue 18 March and 

Wed 19 March 

 Overview of section 42A topic by author; WRC experts  

 ECO - Ecosystems and indigenous biodiversity 

 WRC (30mins) 

 Submitters 
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Thu 20 March Overflow day for above topics (ONLY if required)  Submitters 

WEEK SIX - BREAK 

WEEK SEVEN 

Tue 1 April  Overview of section 42A topic by author  

 DD - Disturbances and deposition 

 WRC (30mins) 

 Submitters  

Wed 2 April  Overview of section 42A topic by author  

 STR - Structures and occupation of space 

 WRC (30mins) 

 Submitters 

Thu 3 April Overflow day for above topics (ONLY if required)  Submitters 

WEEK EIGHT 

Tue 8 April  Overview of section 42A topic by author; WRC experts  

 AQA – Aquaculture 
 

 WRC (30mins) 

 Submitters 

Wed 9 April  AQA - Aquaculture  Submitters 

Thu 10 April Overflow day for above topics (ONLY if required)  Submitters 

 

 


